Castle Country Classic

Scores for: CCC1_6_9 18A

Open

Handler

Michael Dow
Steve Wight

Chris Bennett
Michael Dow
Chris Bennett
Steve Wight

Keith Gilleon
Taureta Siegalkoff
Steve Wight
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Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Dog

MISR Zane
Levi

Chip

Minnie

Coop

Stan

Rockin G Reo
Decon

SK Sugar

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
180
150

60

60

Finish Time

3.41
3.41
3.53
4.56
5.37
5.51
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/9/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.24 270
0.56 170
0.32 70
0.22 0
0.26 0
0.30 0
0.32 0
1.46 0
2.39 0



Castle Country Classic

Scores for: CCC2_6_9 18P

Open

Handler

Steve Wight
Steve Wight

Chris Bennett
Keith Gilleon
Chris Bennett
Taureta Siegalkoff
Steve Wight
Michael Dow

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

Michael Dow

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Dog
Levi
Stan
Coop
Rockin G Reo
Chip
Decon
SK Sugar
MISR Zane

Minnie

Total Points

180
150
125
90
90
85
80
60
55

Finish Time

4.08
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/9/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.45 270
2.06 170
1.55 70
2.54 0
4.12 0
2.51 0
0.21 0
3.20 0
3.12 0



Scores for: CCC1_6_9 18A

Nursery

Handler

Clyde McCourt
Elliott Roberts
Nathan Myers
Michael Dow
Breck Hunsaker
Mike Johansen
Chris Bennett
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Nathan Myers

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog

MISR Spud
Willow

Pete

MISR Zane
Gurdy

MISR Cooper
Chip

Ned

Total Points

180
180
120
120
120
120

90

90

Finish Time

4.28
5.59
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/9/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.29 240
0.16 140
0.14 40
0.27 0
0.34 0
0.39 0
0.22 0
0.59 0



Scores for: CCC1_6_9 18A

Intermediate
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O o S S )
2 W N P O

Handler

Cindy Campbell
Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Mike Johansen
Elliott Roberts
Clyde McCourt
Jeff Myers
Clyde McCourt
Brandi Weinrich
Brandi Weinrich
Breck Hunsaker
Elliott Roberts

Jeannine Jones

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog

MISR Cap
Gurdy

Sue

MISR Cinco
7] Sis

Willow

MISR Spud
Luke

MISR Maggie
Phoebe
Bruce

Mindy

>U Bailey Blue
Rebel

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
150
90
90
90
90
90
60
60
10

Finish Time

2.48
3.04
3.31
3.31
4.34
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/9/2018

Tie Time

0.16
0.44
0.34
0.53
1.47
0.15
0.27
0.30
0.52
1.24
2.48
1.15
3.38
231

Trial Points

420
320
220
120

N
o
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Scores for: CCC2_6_9 18P

Intermediate

O 00 N O U1 B W N -
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Handler

Cindy Campbell
Breck Hunsaker
Breck Hunsaker
Brandi Weinrich
Breck Hunsaker
Clyde McCourt
Brandi Weinrich
Jeannine Jones
Elliott Roberts
Jeff Myers
Clyde McCourt
Jeannine Jones
Mike Johansen
Elliott Roberts

Breck Hunsaker

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog
MISR Cap

Sue

Gurdy

Bruce

MISR Cinco
MISR Maggie
Phoebe
Bonnie
Willow

Luke

MISR Spud
Rebel

7] Sis

>U Bailey Blue
Mindy

Total Points

180
180
180
170
145
135
105
105
90
60
45
32.5

Finish Time

3.19
4.41
4.44
4.48
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/9/2018

Tie Time

0.31
2.33
0.32
0.19
0.29
0.12
2.30
4.27
0.57
0.12
1.27
4.15
6.00
6.00
6.00

Trial Points

450
350
250
150
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Castle Country Classic

Scores for: CCC1_6_9 18A

Novice

Handler

1 McCoy Hurst

2 McCoy Hurst

3 Kevin Behunin
4  McCoy Hurst

5 Bruce Siegalkoff
6 Wade Hopkins
7 Wade Hopkins
8 Kathy Roberts

9 Kevin Whitmer

10 Ryan McCourt

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Dog
CR Chase

CClJunior
Jewel

Lefty

2S Bar Amber
MISR Stetson
MISR Jack
Ash

MISR Luke

CC Dude

Total Points

180

180

180

180

120

120

120

90

90

90

Finish Time

4.10

5.08

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6/9/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.35 300
0.11 200
0.11 100
0.16 0
0.13 0
1.00 0
1.01 0
0.28 0
0.45 0
1.00 0



Scores for: CCC3_6_10_18P

Open

Handler

Michael Dow
Steve Wight

Keith Gilleon
Steve Wight
Michael Dow
Taureta Siegalkoff
Chris Bennett
Steve Wight

Chris Bennett
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Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog
Minnie
Levi
Rockin G Reo
Stan
MISR Zane
Decon
Chip
SK Sugar
Coop

Total Points

180
180
180
180
180
130
60
30
0

Finish Time

2.52
3.05
3.21
5.46
5.56
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/10/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
1.25 270
0.25 170
0.48 70
1.20 0
3.00 0
2.39 0
1.44 0
1.31 0
6.00 0



Scores for: CCC2_6_10 18A

Nursery

Handler

Chris Bennett
Michael Dow
Clyde McCourt
Mike Johansen
Elliott Roberts

ua A W N

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog
Chip
MISR Zane
MISR Spud

MISR Cooper
Willow

Total Points

180
165
90
30
0

Finish Time
4.32
4.30
6.00

6.00
6.00

6/10/2018

Tie Time
0.47
0.34
0.29

2.34
6.00

Trial Points

150
50



Scores for: CCC3_6_10_18P

Nursery

Handler

Chris Bennett
Mike Johansen
Clyde McCourt
Elliott Roberts
Michael Dow

ua A W N

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog
Chip
MISR Cooper
MISR Spud
Willow
MISR Zane

Total Points

180
180
90
45
0

Finish Time
3.19
4.51
6.00

6.00
6.00

6/10/2018
Tie Time Trial Points
0.42 150
2.18 50
0.33 0
1.27 0
6.00 0



Scores for: CCC3_6_10_18P

Intermediate
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Handler

Jeff Myers
Elliott Roberts
Clyde McCourt
Cindy Campbell
Elliott Roberts
Mike Johansen
Clyde McCourt
Jeannine Jones
Jeannine Jones
Brandi Weinrich

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Castle Country Classic

Dog

Luke

>U Bailey Blue
MISR Spud
MISR Cap
Willow

7] Sis

MISR Maggie
Bonnie

Rebel

Bruce

Total Points

180
180
180
170
155
90
90
50
30
0

Finish Time

3.39
3.41
4.03
4.10
5.46
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

6/10/2018

Tie Time

0.54
0.49
0.57
0.18
2.03
0.23
6.00
1.26
4.08
6.00

Trial Points

300
200
100
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Castle Country Classic

Scores for: CCC2_6_10_18A 6/10/2018
Novice

Handler Dog Total Points  Finish Time Tie Time Trial Points
1 Kevin Whitmer MISR Luke 165 3.30 0.19 210
2 Kevin Behunin Jewel 165 5.30 1.38 110
3 Ryan McCourt CC Dude 110 6.00 0.12 10
4 Kathy Roberts Ash 75 6.00 0.40 0
5 Wade Hopkins MISR Stetson 60 6.00 0.13 0
6 Bruce Siegalkoff 2S Bar Amber 60 6.00 0.23 0
7 Wade Hopkins MISR Jack 60 6.00 0.25 0

Tuesday, June 26, 2018



Castle Country Classic

Scores for: CCC3_6_10_18P

Novice

Handler

Wade Hopkins
Kevin Whitmer
Kevin Behunin
Wade Hopkins
Kathy Roberts

Ryan McCourt

Bruce Siegalkoff

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Dog

MISR Stetson
MISR Luke
Jewel

MISR Jack
Ash

CC Dude

2S Bar Amber

Total Points

180

180

180

180

90

90

0

Finish Time

4.00

4.01

4.10

5.48

6.00

6.00

6.00

6/10/2018

Tie Time Trial Points
2.01 210
1.55 110
0.26 10
2.50 0
0.30 0
1.10 0
6.00 0
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